
T. Normale

  h I A II A III A I B II B III B

1 Ital. 6 Librio Lucenti Librio
Lucenti

Nigita P
Nigita P

2 Stor. 2
Nigita P Mezzasalma Lucenti Librio

3 Geo. 2 Catalano Librio

4 Mat. 6 Fiorile Fiorile Fiorile Dierna Dierna Dierna

5 Tec. 2 Surace Surace Surace Surace Surace Surace

6 Art. 2 Di Stefano P Di Stefano P Di Stefano P Di Stefano P Di Stefano P Di Stefano P

7 Mus. 2 Musso Musso Musso Musso Musso Musso 

8 Fis. 2 Zago Zago Zago Zago Zago Zago

9 Ing. 3 Grieco Grieco Grieco Dibennardo Dibennardo Dibennardo 

10 Fran. 2 Di Pasquale Di Pasquale Di Pasquale Di Pasquale Di Pasquale Di Pasquale

11 Rel. 1 Mangione Mangione Mangione Mangione Mangione Mangione
         

  h I E II E III E I G II G III G

1 Ital. 6
Nigita C

Gurrieri Nigita C Gurrieri Giudice C Cintolo

2 Stor. 2
Nigita C Gurrieri Catalano Catalano Catalano

3 Geo. 2 Gurrieri

4 Mat. 6 Nigita R Nigita R Nigita R Pollicita Pollicita Pollicita

5 Tec. 2 Surace Surace Surace Mangiaracina Mangiaracina Mangiaracina

6 Art. 2 Di Stefano P Di Stefano P Di Stefano P Angilletti Angilletti Angilletti

7 Mus. 2 Musso Musso Musso Avola Avola Avola

8 Fis. 2 Zago Zago Zago Paparazzo Paparazzo Paparazzo

9 Ing. 3 Dibennardo Dibennardo Dibennardo Adamo N Adamo N Adamo N 

10 Fran. 2 Di Pasquale Di Pasquale Di Pasquale Capuzzello Capuzzello Capuzzello

11 Rel. 1 Mangione Mangione Mangione Adamo B Adamo B Adamo B
         

  h I I II I III I I L II L III L

1 Ital. 6 Cannata
Guastella M

Giudice Secolo La Cedra Guastella M

2 Stor. 2
Giudice C Catalano La Cedra La Cedra Guastella M.

3 Geo. 2 Giudice

4 Mat. 6 Micieli Micieli Micieli Nicosia Nicosia Nicosia

5 Tec. 2 Mangiaracina Mangiaracina Mangiaracina Mangiaracina Mangiaracina Mangiaracina

6 Art. 2 Angilletti Angilletti Angilletti Angilletti Angilletti Angilletti

7 Mus. 2 Avola Avola Avola Avola Avola Avola

8 Fis. 2 Paparazzo Paparazzo Paparazzo Paparazzo Paparazzo Paparazzo

9 Ing. 3 Costanzo Costanzo Costanzo Costanzo Costanzo Costanzo

10 Fran. 2 Capuzzello Capuzzello Capuzzello Capuzzello Capuzzello Capuzzello

11 Rel. 1 Adamo B Adamo B Adamo B Adamo B Adamo B Adamo B


